

WRAP-AROUND PRICE LIST

1 APRIL 2025 TO 3 APRIL 2026

WEEKLY FEES - ATTENDING ALL YEAR ROUND - 51 WEEKS

(Babies & children from 3 months to 5 years)

DAYS & SESSIONS ATTENDING	WEEKLY WRAP-AROUND FEE - PAYABLE - WITH NO FUNDING	WEEKLY WRAP-AROUND FEE INCL. 15 HRS FUNDING (av. 11 free entitlement hrs per week all year round)	WEEKLY WRAP-AROUND FEE INCL. 30 HRS FUNDING (av. 22 free entitlement hrs per week all year round)
	£ per week	£ per week	£ per week
5 Full days	280.00	237.00	185.00
4.5 days	257.00	211.50	162.50
4 Full days	237.00	185.00	136.00
3.5 days	211.50	162.50	109.00
3 Full days	185.00	136.00	72.50
2.5 days	162.50	109.00	49.50
2 Full days	136.00	72.50	12 (meals & snacks)
1.5 days	109.00	46.50	N/A
1 Full day	72.50	6 (meals & snacks)	N/A
5 x sessions	176.50	117.50	41.00
4 x sessions	157.00	79.50	12 (meals & snacks)
3 x sessions	117.50	46.50	N/A
2 x sessions	79.50	6.00	N/A
1 x session	41.00	N/A	N/A

ALL Prices include: Meals, Drinks, Snacks, Nappies & Personal Care Products - funded hours are stated in the heading box in each pricing column above.

Please see Attendance & Pricing information (FAMILY App in documents or the nursery website) for further details of Early Years Entitlement hours, how they are allocated and the attendance options available for wrap-around and term time only attendance.